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Janvier 46,137 65,347 111,484 38,731 335,756 374,487
Février 8,985 883,753 1,004,222 96,094 936,088 1,406,669
Mars 61,025 246,368 1,311,615 79,361 335,593 1,821,623
Avril 0 119,647 1,431,262 23,843 128,950 1,974,416
Mai 358,250 2,201,371 3,990,883 34,269 85,351 2,094,036
Juin 0 1,211,907 5,202,790 94,871 221,662 2,410,569
Juillet 0 380,477 5,583,267 36,146 469,307 2,916,022
Août 1,466 82,534 5,667,267 21,033 74,276 3,011,331
Septembre 123,784 278,486 6,069,537 2,928 3,046,934 6,061,193
Octobre 4,732 16,537 6,090,806 58,991 99,090 6,219,274
Novembre 5,697 59,274 6,155,777 2,088 174,475 6,395,837
Décembre 88,527 272,913 6,517,217 66,915 413,030 6,875,782
Total 698,603 5,818,614 555,270 6,320,512
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CONTRIBUTIONS REÇUES CHAQUE MOIS (ACCUMULEES) EN 2000 ET 2001 
 (en francs suisses)

Mois

2000 2001
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